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	123
	Язык
	История
	Права
	Земля и ресурсы
	Расизм
	Спорт
	Маори проблемы
	Образование
	Культурная репрезентация
	Творчество
	Маори СМИ
	Криминал
	Общенациональная

	Could do better
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	+
	+
	
	
	
	
	

	Seven stars
	+
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	

	Oil and water
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Swimming upstream
	+
	
	
	
	+
	
	+
	
	+
	
	+
	
	

	Kai
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+

	Итого
	2
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	2
	1
	2
	0
	1
	0
	1
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	Язык
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	They will remember him
	
	+
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	The sins of the father
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	
	
	

	A feast of languages
	+
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+
	+
	
	
	

	Turbo charged
	
	
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	

	Kai
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+

	Итого
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	2
	1
	0
	0
	1
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	Культурная репрезентация
	Творчество
	Маори СМИ
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	Общенациональная

	Aroha wins
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+

	Toa Rangatira
	
	+
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	

	The price of talent
	
	
	
	
	
	+
	
	+
	
	
	
	
	

	Kai
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	

	Итого
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
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	Язык
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	Права
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	Top of the lake
	
	+
	
	+
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	An even playing field
	
	
	
	
	+
	+
	
	+
	
	
	
	
	

	Mana Toa 2015
	
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	+
	
	+
	
	

	Kai
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	

	Итого
	0
	1
	0
	1
	2
	1
	0
	1
	2
	0
	1
	0
	0
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	Маори СМИ
	Криминал
	Общенациональная

	There's no place like home
	
	+
	+
	+
	+
	
	+
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Guardians of the forest
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Going Hundy
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	

	Kai
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	

	Итого
	0
	1
	1
	2
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
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	Земля и ресурсы
	Расизм
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	Образование
	Культурная репрезентация
	Творчество
	Маори СМИ
	Криминал
	Общенациональная

	A better birth?
	
	+
	+
	
	
	
	+
	
	+
	
	
	
	

	Danger Zones
	
	+
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	

	The dark, the light
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	
	+
	

	Home Sweet Whare
	
	
	
	+
	+
	
	+
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Kai
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	

	Итого
	0
	2
	1
	1
	1
	0
	3
	0
	3
	0
	0
	1
	0



